
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-5 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  153 SCT:  50

08170 Moira 62.58 3 3 0NQ 2Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  153 SCT:  47

12172 Tidbit 57.33 3 3 0NQ 2Purdy 0

12173 Yo-Yo 52.79 2 1 0NQ 0Bernhart 0

12174 Savvy 42.13 4 3 0NQ 2Allan 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  157 SCT:  45

16124 Jed 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Krause 0

16175 Poppy 44.17 1 1 0NQ 0Howe 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  161 SCT:  43

20181 Maui 51.38 0 0 76NQ 0Foran 0

20183 Cipher 64.42 2 1 0NQ 0Levenhagen 0

20184 Elan 44.26 1 2 0NQ 1Sexton 0

20185 Spice 35.75 1 1 0NQ 1Eckert 0

20180 Indy 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Schueller 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  161 SCT:  45

24154 Pink 35.08 1 3 0NQ 2Houg 0

24189 Fizz 40.95 2 0 0NQ 0Millette 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  153 SCT:  52

08164 Creed 69.73 7 2 0NQ 3Moran 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  161 SCT:  48

16062 Keen 69.04 1 2 0NQ 1Callery 0

16165 Bruno 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Campos 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  161 SCT:  50

20166 Pearl 49.90 3 2 0NQ 1Czech-Collins 0

20168 Wes 50.56 1 1 0NQ 0Furst 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  153 SCT:  50

08087 Paige 33.20 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

08088 Ben 40.62 0 1 0NQ 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  153 SCT:  47

12096 Simone 25.55 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

12105 Rainee 31.48 0 02 100Q 0Nelson 0

12106 Tango 35.75 0 03 100Q 0Bernhart 0

12092 Jetta 36.82 0 04 100Q 0Anderson 0

12093 Murphy 39.00 1 2 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

12097 Callie 31.43 0 1 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

12099 Punky 36.27 0 1 0NQ 0Potz 0

12100 Smuggler 34.03 0 0 0NQ 1Otis 0

12103 Archie 37.36 1 0 0NQ 0Ethier 0

12108 Phoebe 35.17 1 1 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  45

16111 Rip 27.10 0 01 100Q 0Schmidt 0

16119 Josephine 30.71 0 02 100Q 0Damgaard 0

16117 Rusty 41.91 0 03 100Q 0Glommen 0

16112 Leeloo 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Loquai 1

16113 Parker 37.91 1 1 0NQ 1Lunde 0

16118 Pebbles 45.88 1 2 0NQ 1Child 0

16121 Blink 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Kothe 1

16123 Frannie 54.30 0 1 0NQ 1Baker 0
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16116 Black Jax 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Waltonen 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  161 SCT:  43

20140 'Cuse 25.00 0 01 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20150 Fi 25.14 0 02 100Q 0Cross 0

20149 Mozz 25.64 0 03 100Q 0Jensen 0

20135 Kite 26.46 0 04 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20131 Rave 27.67 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

20139 Jock 28.84 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20137 Ramble 31.91 0 0 100Q 0Crawford 0

20147 Fozzie 36.09 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20126 Lyric 37.80 0 0 0NQ 1Levenhagen 0

20127 Bailey 45.26 0 1 0NQ 1Fiebiger 0

20128 Brecken 56.58 1 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20129 Petey 30.08 1 1 0NQ 1Wieland 0

20132 Fly 33.86 1 0 0NQ 0Decker 0

20134 Luke 33.88 1 2 0NQ 1Olson 0

20136 Chickie 27.55 0 0 0NQ 3Teh 0

20141 Rae 30.57 0 1 0NQ 0Eckert 0

20144 Willow 50.00 3 1 0NQ 1Fiebiger 0

20145 Emmi 44.57 1 2 0NQ 0Forsythe 0

20148 Valid 33.67 1 0 0NQ 1Erspamer 0

20130 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hostetter 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  161 SCT:  45

24156 Jorge 30.51 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24151 Roger 31.30 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24162 Velociraptor 33.51 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24153 Jameson 35.93 0 04 100Q 0Millette 0

24152 MooN 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Meath 1

24155 Eve 44.73 0 0 0NQ 1Marvin 0

24160 Zim 38.64 0 0 0NQ 1Decker 0

24161 Allie 50.61 1 3 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  153 SCT:  52

08049 Jazzmynne 39.50 0 01 100Q 0Loquai 0

08047 Otis 42.42 0 02 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  50

12051 Brandie 28.53 0 01 100Q 0Allan 0

12050 Roy 32.55 0 02 100Q 0Krause 0

12053 Apollo 33.06 0 03 100Q 0Stulken 0

12052 IKEA 24.25 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

12056 Eddie 33.54 0 1 0NQ 0Mendoza 0

12055 Sparky 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  161 SCT:  48

16067 Free-Beer 36.22 0 01 100Q 0Carlier 0

16061 Mira 43.93 0 02 100Q 0Reedy 0

16059 Bear 38.14 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

16065 Bounce 28.03 1 0 0NQ 0Savage 0

16066 Sally 29.32 0 0 0NQ 1Oneal 0

16068 Sophie 45.42 1 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

16069 Lark 66.16 0 0 46NQ 0Ross 0

16071 Laser 50.67 2 1 0NQ 1Callery 0
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16079 Pose 30.28 0 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

16080 Harley 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hafner 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  161 SCT:  50

20085 Lila 36.03 0 01 100Q 0Meath 0

20082 Libby 44.72 0 02 100Q 0Marvin 0

20072 Tess 28.94 0 0 0NQ 1Meath 0

20086 Rush 31.86 0 1 0NQ 0Eckert 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  115 SCT:  38

20040 Rio 22.30 0 01 100Q 0St. Martin 0

20041 Hush 24.56 0 02 100Q 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  115 SCT:  42

16010 Zuri 21.02 0 01 100Q 0Kothe 0

16031 Mango 26.70 1 1 0NQ 2Glommen 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  115 SCT:  38

20034 Nugget 21.75 0 01 100Q 0Child 0

20035 Sisu 24.28 0 02 100Q 0Erspamer 0

20033 Vici 24.50 0 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  115 SCT:  41

24039 Bree 31.14 1 01 95Q 0Madonna 0

24036 Leeloo 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Sexton 1

24037 Casey 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Olson 1

24038 Bronx 20.53 0 1 0NQ 2Smolensky 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  115 SCT:  47

12020 Boogie 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Cholewa 1

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  115 SCT:  43

16023 Brix 53.20 0 01 90Q 0Zweifel 0

16024 Kindra 41.93 1 1 0NQ 0Miska 0

16026 Buddy 52.54 0 1 0NQ 2Miska 0

16028 Jax 34.45 1 3 0NQ 5Hildebrandt 0

16022 Jingle Bell 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Hostetter 0

16025 Arthur 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Moody 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  115 SCT:  46

20002 Arya 31.42 0 01 100Q 0Madonna 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  133 SCT:  48

08003 Dino 47.79 3 1 0NQ 1Wojtowicz 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  133 SCT:  44

12006 Oonah 30.22 0 01 100Q 0Lynn 0

12005 Jasper 31.68 0 02 100Q 0Weisz 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  133 SCT:  41

16007 Echo 27.37 1 01 95Q 0Jeziorski 0

16008 Freya 37.83 1 02 95Q 0Johnson 0

16009 Juneau 38.89 2 2 0NQ 1Glover 0

16011 Mercy 36.74 2 1 0NQ 0Dumas 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  133 SCT:  38

20013 Mason 32.88 0 01 100Q 0Cammarata 0

20012 Brink 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Carlier 1

20017 Jordi 21.47 2 1 0NQ 2Jeziorski 0

20143 Peregrin Took 24.03 1 1 0NQ 3Hildebrandt 0

20179 Sting 22.55 0 1 0NQ 1Jensen 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  133 SCT:  40
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24188 Delia 30.88 0 01 100Q 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN P Yards:  133 SCT:  46

12001 Malibu 38.92 0 01 100Q 0Linder 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  133 SCT:  45

20073 Hooligan 39.78 3 2 0NQ 1Houg 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12096 Simone 28.09 0 01* 100Q 0Kaye 0

12092 Jetta 37.09 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

12093 Murphy 46.04 2 0 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

12097 Callie 35.03 1 1 0NQ 1Laubersheimer 0

12172 Tidbit 53.10 1 2 0NQ 0Purdy 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16111 Rip 29.88 0 01* 100Q 0Schmidt 0

16112 Leeloo 38.20 0 1 0NQ 0Loquai 0

16116 Black Jax 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Waltonen 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20150 Fi 28.77 0 01* 100Q 0Cross 0

20135 Kite 30.26 0 02* 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20136 Chickie 32.04 0 2 0NQ 3Teh 0

20143 Peregrin Took 36.32 0 1 0NQ 3Hildebrandt 0

20145 Emmi 49.92 2 2 0NQ 0Forsythe 0

20148 Valid 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Erspamer 1

20033 Vici 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Gagliardi Little 0

20130 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hostetter 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24160 Zim 40.92 0 01* 100Q 0Decker 0

24151 Roger 37.73 0 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24152 MooN 32.56 0 1 0NQ 0Meath 0

24156 Jorge 41.45 0 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08049 Jazzmynne 46.15 0 01 100Q 0Loquai 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12053 Apollo 38.65 0 01* 100Q 0Stulken 0

12052 IKEA 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Teh 1

12055 Sparky 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Rimstad 0

12056 Eddie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16065 Bounce 29.47 0 01* 100Q 0Savage 0

20147 Fozzie 38.58 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

16059 Bear 40.18 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0

16028 Jax 37.31 1 2 0NQ 3Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20085 Lila 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Meath 1
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